
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Service Lateral 

Installation West side 

of the Lake

Thu 11/20/25 Wed 12/3/25

2 Pressure Main and 

Service Lateral 

Installation East and 

South side of the Lake

Thu 11/20/25 Fri 12/19/25

3 Winter Shut Down Mon 12/22/25 Fri 1/9/26

4 Structures, Grinders, 

Tie-ins, and Remaining 

Service Laterals

Thu 1/15/26 Wed 7/29/26

5 Remaining Electrical Tue 4/7/26 Wed 7/29/26

6 Asphalt and Seeded 

Restoration and 

Cleanup

Thu 7/30/26 Wed 8/19/26
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